Rank Competitor(s)

Brian Le

Benjam Papp
Austin Ma
Veniamins Volskis
Benjamin Mangabat

o OB WN

Jacob Verhelst

b

SKATECANADA

Hilary Quick

Date:

17-Oct-2014

2014 Super Series Autumn Leaves

Kamloops, BC

2014-10-17 to 2014-10-19

Novice Men Short Program

Segment Placement

Club Section
Champs International SC of BC BC/YK
Coquitlam SC BC/YK
Sungod SC BC/YK
Champs International SC of BC BC/YK
North Surrey SC BC/YK
Beaver Valley FSC BC/YK

Susan Heffernan

b

34.19
29.66
27.72
27.00
2241
20.54
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